
2013-14  MEMPHIS GRIZZLIES 
11-GAME PACKS

NO GRIT. NO GRIND. NO GLORY.
 
Join Grizz Nation and be there for the season’s biggest games  
and the NBA’s brightest stars with 11-Game Packs.

GRIT PACK 

Saturday Nov. 9 Golden State Warriors

Friday Nov. 22 San Antonio Spurs

Saturday Nov. 30 Brooklyn Nets

Wednesday Dec. 11 Oklahoma City Thunder

Tuesday Dec. 17 Los Angeles Lakers

Saturday Dec. 28 Denver Nuggets

Friday Jan. 17 Sacramento Kings

Saturday Jan. 25 Houston Rockets

Friday Feb. 21 Los Angeles Clippers

Saturday Mar. 8 Charlotte Bobcats

Friday Apr. 11 Philadelphia 76ers

GRIND PACK
Friday Nov. 1 Detroit Pistons

Monday Nov. 25 Houston Rockets

Thursday Dec. 5 Los Angeles Clippers

Saturday Dec. 9 Golden State Warriors

Monday Dec. 30 Chicago Bulls

Tuesday Jan. 14 Oklahoma City Thunder

Monday Jan. 20 New Orleans Pelicans

Tuesday Feb. 18 New York Knicks

Wednesday Feb. 26 Los Angeles Lakers

Saturday Mar. 22 Indiana Pacers

Wednesday Apr. 9 Miami Heat

 11-Game Pack
Section Per Game Total 

Terrace III $14 $154
Terrace II $25 $275
Terrace I $36 $396

First Tennessee Club Baseline $75 $825
First Tennessee Club Sideline $90 $990

Plaza III $70 $770
Plaza II $90 $990

Limited Availability for Season Tickets  
and 20-Game Packs!
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